
BENICIA
Location: Ninth Street Beach 
Time: Saturday, April 20  8am-11am
Contact: Carrie Chase
Email: cchase@ci.benicia.ca.us
www.ci.benicia.ca.us

BTF Tree Planting & Trash Cleanup
Location: Rose Drive near Kearny Drive
(park along Kearney)
Time:  Saturday, April 27  9am-12pm
Contact: Benicia Tree Foundation
Email: info@beniciatrees.orgb
beniciatrees.org

DIXON
Location: Pond B on Doyle Lane
Time: Saturday, April 20  9am-11am      
Contact: Pernell Colter
Email: pcolter@ci.dixon.ca.us
http://www.ci.dixon.ca.us

FAIRFIELD
Location: Lower Ledgewood Creek
(parking lot behind Home Depot) 
Time: Saturday, April 20  9am-11am
Contact: Kevin Cullen
Email: kcullen@fssd.com
fssd.com

RIO VISTA
Location: Sandy Beach Park
Time: Saturday, April 20  10am-12pm        
Contact: Marissa Medders
Email: MAMedders@SolanoCounty.com
solanocounty.com

SUISUN CITY
Location: Lower Union Ave Creek
(dead end of Railroad Ave near Marina Blvd)
Time: Saturday, April 20  9am-11am
Contact: Kevin Cullen
Email: kcullen@fssd.com
fssd.com

Location: Suisun Waterfront – Kayaking
(call 707-341-6141 to reserve a space)
Time: Saturday, April 20  9am-11am

Location: Grizzly Island Road
(meet at Rush Ranch Open Space)
Time: Saturday, April 20  9am-12pm
Contact: Diana Samuels
Email: DLSamuels@SolanoCounty.com 
solanolandtrust.org

VACAVILLE                             
Location: Southside Bikeway behind WinCo
(park at WinCo or use trail)
Time: Saturday, April 20  9am-11am       
Contact: Peter Wanberg
Email: Peter.Wanberg@cityofvacaville.com
cityofvacaville.com/creekcleanup

Location:  Andrews Park
Time: Saturday, April 20  9am-11:30am
Contact: Emma Mendiola
Email: emma.mendiola@gmail.com
cityofvacaville.com/creekcleanup 

VALLEJO                              
Location: Blue Rock Springs Creek Corridor
(below Wardlaw Park)
Time: Saturday, April 27  9am-11am         
Contact: Doug Darling
Email: ddfish4life@sbcglobal.net
vallejowatershedalliance.org

Location: McGary Road - Adults Only
Time: Sunday, April 21  9am-11:30am
Contact: Diana Samuels
Email: DLSamuels@SolanoCounty.com 
solanocounty.com

“You cannot get through a single day without having an impact on the 
world around you. What you do makes a difference, and you have to 

decide what kind of difference you want to make.”  

– Jane Goodall

Be part of the movement,
“Keep Solano Clean & Green”

#KeepSolanoClean
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For more information contact
707.678.1655 (ext 114)

or visit recycle.solanocounty.com

Please do your part to help save resources by bringing your own gloves, water bottle and collection bucket.

solanovolunteers.org

Contact: James Berg
Email: grizzlywaterskayaking@gmail.com 
grizzlywaters.com


